
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the agreement with CH2MHill for additional construction engineering
and management services for the Laguna County Sanitation District's Total Dissolved Solids Reduction and
Recycled Water project, in the amount of $323,885.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00811, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

